80 Main catalogue part 4 – 04.2007 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems
Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG • Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Tel.: 06401 807-0 • Fax: 06401 807-259
 Right to modifications reserved ! – © Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
Residual current evaluators
RCMS460-D / -L – RCMS490-D / -L
RCMS460-D / -L and RCMS460-D /-L
Device features
•  Optional AC, pulsed DC or AC / DC sen-

  Main catalogue part 4 – 04.2007 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems 87
Residual current evaluators RCMS460-D / -L – RCMS490-D / -L
Ordering information
Type Supply voltage US* Art. No.
RCMS460-D-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz    16…72 V B 9405 3001
RCMS460-D-2 DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz   70…276 V B 9405 3002
RCMS460-L-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz    16…72 V B 9405 3003
RCMS460-L-2 DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz   70…276 V B 9405 3004
RCMS490-D-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz    16…72 V B 9405 3005
RCMS490-D-2 DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz   70…276 V B 9405 3006
RCMS490-L-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz    16…72 V B 9405 3007
RCMS490-L-2 DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz   70…276 V B 9405 3008
RCMS46… Connecting cable for
W…AB measuring current transformers – RCMS and AN420
Type Length / m Art. No.
WXS-100 1 B 9808 0506